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Итоговый протокол
группы Дети-1 Дебют

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская
          1 Голубева Дина             Каменск-Шахтинский            СММ
          2 Ластовская Мария          Новочеркасск                 
          3 Ленкова Вера              Ростов-на-Дону               
          4 Овод Светлана             Каменоломни (Росто            Третья
          5 Рыбалкина Любовь          Ростов-на-Дону               

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

Место

4
Лавелин Аким

Муртазалиева Милана

Краснодар

Альтир
Кравцов Денис1 2

-
-

28.11.2011
04.06.2011

1

10
Евдокимов Егор

Бурцева Анна

Краснодар

Альтир
Кравцов Денис1 2

-
-

06.10.2011
26.03.2012

2

38
Харченко Владислав

Соколовская Варвара

Новочеркасск

Фаворит
Ластовская Мария1 Ш

5869
5876

16.11.2011
06.06.2011

3

131
Хозяинов Данила

Хачатрян Александра

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила1 Ш

5822
5823

04.11.2010
31.08.2010

4

162
Дмитров Илья

Найда Вероника

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин сергей1 2

-
-

05.08.2011
26.12.2011

5

81
Манацков Максим

Егорова Кира

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин сергей2 2

-
-

06.10.2011
25.06.2011

6

144
Исаков Максим

Запарова Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин сергей2 2

-
-

17.03.2011
01.07.2011

7

166
Зарайченко Ярослав

Кудинова Диана

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин сергей2 2

-
-

31.12.2010
10.08.2011

8

82
Жиловник Игорь

Пшеничная Вероника

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий город

Кривчук Александр

Кривчук Ирина
2 2

-
-

21.01.2010
14.03.2012

9

146
Белашов Иван

Корыткина Вероника

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин сергей2 2

-
-

21.07.2011
08.10.2012

10

79
Рябоконь Артем

Волошина Кира

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий город
Кривчук Ирина2 Ш

5960
-

06.08.2009
14.03.2011

11

Участников: 11

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Голубева Дина            

          2 Ластовская Мария         

          3 Ленкова Вера             

          4 Овод Светлана            

          5 Рыбалкина Любовь         
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